





Mission Statement: The Carlisle Area Chamber of Commerce exists to promote the economic vitality of its members, encourage economic development and to enhance its quality of life.



The Carlisle

Chamber is so happy to have a florist as a Chamber member.

Please welcome its newest member
Nikki Huetter
Bellflower Florist & Gifts
Located at
2251 Sunset Dr., Ste. C
Norwalk, IA
515-410-2397

htt;//bellflowerfloristandgifts.com
Stop in and welcome Nikki and order your holiday,
birthday, anniversary flowers and gifts from
Bellflower.

Watch for Your
Carlisle Chamber
2023 Membership
Investment
Renewals
and
Nominations for
Citizen, Business,
Employee and
Friend of Education

Thank you to each of you for your investment in the Carlisle Chamber. Please watch for your 2023 Membership Statement within the next week. They will be emailed to you. All dues for 2023 will remain the same as 2022. If you have any questions regarding your membership please contact any board member or Shar at the Carlisle Chamber 515-989-4216

We Are on the Radio - Go To KNIA-KRLS Radio and Hear How the Carlisle Chamber Is Promoting Carlisle through November

Friend of Education Annual Dinner - January 28, 2023

TAKING NOMINATIONS NOW FOR CITIZEN, BUSINESS,
EMPLOYEE AND FRIEND OF EDUCAITON
It won't be long before our Annual Dinner will be here.
Your Carlisle Chamber is taking nominations for Citizen,
Business, Employee & Friend of Education. All
nominations must be received by December 6, 2022.
You can go to the Chambers website
www.carlisleiachamber.org
for the forms and forward them to the Carlisle Chamber
at executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org or mail/drop
off to the Chamber 27 School Street, Carlisle, IA.
Carlisle has some outstanding individuals and businesses
that are well deserving of being nominated, so please lets
nominate them so we can recognize them for all they

Questions call the Chamber at 515-989-4216

have done or do.

December 4, 2022
Light Up Carlisle

December 6, 2022
Deadline

All Nominations Sent in for Citizen, Business, Employee, Friend of Education

January 28, 2023
Annual Dinner, Summerset Winery

Your Carlisle Chamber Board of Directors will be voting on its 2023 Slate of board officers and directors at its next meeting.

Please watch for it in our next newsletter.

2022 Carlisle Chamber Board of Directors

EXECUTIVE BOARD

President, Dr. Mathew Wanderscheid (21st Century Rehab)
Vice President - Fabian Hernandez (Individual Member))
Sara Davis, Secretary (Carlisle Citizen)
Deven Markley, Co-Treasurer (City of Carlisle)
Lynn Schattner, Co-Treasurer (Cyber Solutions)
Past President, Dr. Tyler Villiard (Des Moines River Dental)

DIRECTORS

Linda Freese (55 MANE on Main)
Pamela Goode (Medicap Pharmacy)
Matt Monson (Fareway Food & Groceries)
Tracy Rector (Sisters Place)
Liaison - Carlisle Community School

STAFF

Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director



Chamber Contact Information

Carlisle Chamber of Commerce

Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director
27 School St; PO Box 487
Carlisle, IA 50047
(515) 989-4216

By Appointment